
DESSERT 
MENU

Coach & Lantern Pub



$7

$8

$7

$6

$8

$5

Served with French vanilla ice cream

Finished with a brandy caramel  
sauce & whip cream

(Ask server) Served with French vanilla ice cream

With a hint of orange liqueur  
and fired to order

(Ask server)

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE
LAVA CAKE    

HOUSE MADE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING    

HOUSE MADE CRISP
CHEF'S CHOICE OF THE WEEK    

HOUSE MADE
CREME BRÛLÉE

FEATURE DESSERT 

ICE CREAM     

Coach & Lantern Pub


